) - &
£l L
/.
S6
Wine
White 125sml  175ml bottle
The Vinecrafter Chenin Blanc 2022 5.0 7.0 28.0

Lively & fresh with green apples & tropical fruit

Bon Courage Gewurztraminer 2021 33.0
Dry with warm spice & sweet acidity,
aromas of lychee & melon

Savage Salt River Sauvignon Blanc 2023 38.5
Plums, semi-dried pineapple, intense tanginess

Babylonstoren Chardonnay 2022 35.5
A big wine for special occasions. With a rich
velvety texture and complex flavours of citrus, honey & white pepper

Red

Abraham & the Heretics Pinotage 5.0 7.0 29.0
A fruity, very drinkable wine - bold and spicy

Chasing Rabbits Grenache 2020 6.5 9.0 38.0
SERVED CHILLED
Light, refreshing & loaded with red fruit

Kabbelend Cinsault 29.0
A natural wine. Delicate florals, fresh red cherries
& cranberries. A juicy wine with some bite, spicy & easy to drink

Babylonstoren Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 34.0
A complex, full bodied red - dark fruits, cherries & cassis

Rose

AA Badenhorst Secateurs 2022 6.0 8.0 34.0
Mourvedre - organic. Tonnes of redcurrant &

raspberry coulis. Lots of body & a long dry finish.

Orange

Waas Semillon skin macerated 2023 5.5 7.0 29.0
A very approachable orange wine.

The freshness of a white, the complexity of a red, aromas of peach &
apricot

Fizz

Babylonstoren Sprankel 2018 39.0
Avibrant, fruity, crisp MCC - South Africa’s version of champagne
Dessert Wine soml 100ml
Vergelegen Semillon straw wine 2015 (50ml) 6.0

Ripe tropical fruits & an acidity & freshness on the palate

The Liberator 5.0 8.0
The Bishop of Norwich Cape Vintage 2018
A ‘port’ style wine from the region of Stellenbosch

Pedro Ximenez sherry (Spain) 5.0

All our wines are from South Africa unless

stated otherwise.

Aperitifs

Cape Spritz
Vermouth, gin, elderflower cordial, tonic

Beer & Cider

Sxollie Granny Smith cider

Castle lager
South Africa’s national beer 5%

Abbeydale Brewery Heathen
Pale Ale 4.1%

Abbeydale Brewery Voyager IPA
Bold tropical flavours, citrus finish 5.6%

Free Damm 0%

Spirits (25ml)
Pangolin gin & tonic
Caperitif vermouth & tonic

Locksley gin & tonic
raspberry & cardamom

4% Rabbit Mezcal
Cape Mountain whisky

Amarula Cream (7oml)
South Africa’s version of Baileys

Soft Drinks

Blood orange Lemonaid

Bitterlekker
Sparkling South African non-alcoholic aperitif

Chariteared iced tea
Coke/Coke Zero

Elderflower Cordial with sparkling water

8.5

5.5
5.0

5.50

6.25

4.0

6.0
5.5
6.0

3.5
4.0
5.5

4.5
4.5

4.5
3.0
3.0

Abbeydale Brewery Sparkling Hop Water 3.0

0% alcohol, zesty, spritzy, refreshing



