

All our wines are from South Africa unless stated otherwise.

Wine				Aperitifs	
White	125ml	175ml	bottle	Cape Spritz	8.5
The Vinecrafter Chenin Blanc 2022 Lively & fresh with green apples & tropical fruit	5.0 t	7.0	28.0	Vermouth, gin, elderflower cordial, tonic	
Bon Courage Gewurztraminer 2021 Dry with warm spice & sweet acidity,			33.0	Beer & Cider	
aromas of lychee & melon				Sxollie Granny Smith cider	5.5
Savage Salt River Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Plums, semi-dried pineapple, intense tanginess			38.5	Castle lager South Africa's national beer 5%	5.0
Babylonstoren Chardonnay 2022 A big wine for special occasions. With a rich			35.5	Abbeydale Brewery Heathen Pale Ale 4.1%	5.50
velvety texture and complex flavours of citrus, honey & white pepper Red				Abbeydale Brewery Voyager IPA Bold tropical flavours, citrus finish 5.6%	6.25
Abraham & the Heretics Pinotage A fruity, very drinkable wine – bold and spicy	5.0	7.0	29.0	Free Damm o%	4.0
Chasing Rabbits Grenache 2020 SERVED CHILLED	6.5	9.0	38.0	Spirits (25ml)	
Light, refreshing & loaded with red fruit			30.0	Pangolin gin & tonic	6.0
Kabbelend Cinsault A natural wine. Delicate florals, fresh red cherries & cranberries. A juicy wine with some bite, spicy & easy to drink Babylonstoren Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 A complex, full bodied red – dark fruits, cherries & cassis Rose			29.0	Caperitif vermouth & tonic	5.5
		to drink		Locksley gin & tonic	6.0
		34.0	raspberry & cardamom		
		5		4 th Rabbit Mezcal	3.5
	(0	0 0	24.0	Cape Mountain whisky	4.0
AA Badenhorst Secateurs 2022 Mourvedre – organic. Tonnes of redcurrant 8 raspberry coulis. Lots of body & a long dry finis Orange		8.0	34.0	Amarula Cream (70ml) South Africa's version of Baileys	5.5
Waas Semillon skin macerated 2023 A very approachable orange wine.	5.5	7.0	29.0	Soft Drinks	
The freshness of a white, the complexity of a red, aromas of p			ch &	Blood orange Lemonaid	4.5
apricot Fizz				Bitterlekker Sparkling South African non-alcoholic aperitif	4.5
Babylonstoren Sprankel 2018			39.0	Charitea red iced tea	4.5
A vibrant, fruity, crisp MCC - South Africa's version of champag				Coke/Coke Zero	3.0
Dessert Wine		50ml	100ml	Elderflower Cordial with sparkling water	3.0
Vergelegen Semillon straw wine 2015 (50n Ripe tropical fruits & an acidity & freshness on		6.0 e		Abbeydale Brewery Sparkling Hop Water o% alcohol, zesty, spritzy, refreshing	3.0
The Liberator The Bishop of Norwich Cape Vintage 2018 A 'port' style wine from the region of Stellenbo	osch	5.0	8.0		
Pedro Ximenez sherry (Spain)		5.0			